
省监测台2012年度公开招聘入围资格复审考生名单
	序号
	准考证号
	姓 名
	岗位代码
	统考成绩

	1
	30021005009
	赵  莹
	300090
	79

	2
	30021005029
	陈铁军
	300090
	75.5

	3
	30021005024
	李  科
	300090
	74

	4
	30021005017
	丁安扬
	300090
	74

	5
	30021005104
	张智胜
	300090
	73.5

	6
	30021005103
	李祥菊
	300090
	73.5
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